Program Date(s) Time
PUBLIC PROGRAMMING MEDIUM-SIZED EVENTS

Story Time Tuesdays weekly Jan-Dec (42-45 weeks) 10-1lam
Salsa Night 5/15, 6/19, 7/17, 8/14, 9/18, 10/16 6:30-9pm
Movie Night 6/26,7/24, 8/28, 9/25, 10/30, 12/5 Start time between 7:30-9:30pm
Lunar New Year Lion Dance 2/18 12-2pm
Goats and Totes 4/25 1lam-1pm
Mini Golf 4/11 1lam-3pm
Glow Night 3/6 5-9pm
Wellness Event 2/14 10am-1pm
Spring Pop-Up Markets 3/21,4/18 1lam-4pm
1/18, 2/15, 3/15, 4/19,5/17, 6/21, 7/19,
Vintage/Flea Pop-Up Market 8/16,9/20, 10/18, 11/15, and 12/20 9am-3pm
Spring Dog Event 5/2 12-2pm
Boo Bash or Halloween Dog Event 10/24 1lam-1pm
Falconry Demonstration 11/7 12-1pm
12/7? Scheduling depends on Chabad of
Hanukkah Celebration Culver City 5:30-7pm

Estimated attendance Live music

150
300-400 X
250
150
300
300
300
175
400 X

400 X

250

250

175

150 X

PUBLIC PROGRAMMING EVENTS THAT MAY OR MAY NOT SERVE ALCOHOL - WILL SUBMIT SEPARATE PERMIT APPLICATION IF THEY DO

Ivy Station Night Market 5/8,6/12,7/10, 8/14,10/9, 11/13, 12/11 5-10pm
Country Hoedown 7/100r7/31 5-9pm

PUBLIC PROGRAMMING EVENTS WITH ALCOHOL - WILL SUBMIT SEPARATE PERMIT APPLICATIONS
Oktoberfest 9/12 4-10pm

RENTAL EVENTS - PRODUCING ORG WILL SUBMIT PERMIT APPLICATION

Screenland 5K 2/28 & 3/1 2/28 1-4pm, 3/1 7:30-11:30am

600

400 X
800 X
1400-3000



DJ

>

Amplified Sound Tents/vendors Food Trucks

X
X
X X
X
X
X X
X X
X
X X
X X
X
X
X X X
X X
X X X
X X

Free event?

X X X X X X X X X

Depends on operator

Free to attend, possible
fundraiser element for local
dog shelter or foster org

Description

Weekly story time, toddler crafts, and parachute play on the lawn
Dance lesson, live band, and social dancing

Movie night on the lawn

Lion dance and food trucks for employees and residents on site

Meet and greet with 3 goats + tote bag decorating

18-hole mini golf on the lawn with DJ

Glow activities and games like laser tag, LED mini golf

Ivy Station fitness & wellness retailer pop-ups and free classes on lawn
Pop-up artisan markets on a Saturday

Pop-up artisan flea/vintage market

Dog parade, adoptable dogs, dog vendors and photo op

Kids trick or treat event with face painting, story time, crafts, games or
Halloween Dog Event with costume contest or parade, dog photos,
and vendors

Falconer educational talk and demonstration

Klezmer music, menorah lighting, kids crafts, food, games

30 tented vendors on lawn, DJ, beer tent, 2 food trucks

Country line dancing, live band

Oktoberfest celebration with beer, games, live Bavarian music

5K run/walk throughout Culver City with starting line outside of lvy

registration fee to participate Station, sponsors and vendors on lvy Station lawn



