

<b>Program</b>	<b>Date(s)</b>	<b>Time</b>	<b>Estimated attendance</b>	<b>Live music</b>
<b>PUBLIC PROGRAMMING MEDIUM-SIZED EVENTS</b>				
Story Time	Tuesdays weekly Jan-Dec (42-45 weeks)	10-11am	150	
Salsa Night	5/15, 6/19, 7/17, 8/14, 9/18, 10/16	6:30-9pm	300-400	X
Movie Night	6/26, 7/24, 8/28, 9/25, 10/30, 12/5	Start time between 7:30-9:30pm	250	
Lunar New Year Lion Dance	2/18	12-2pm	150	
Goats and Totes	4/25	11am-1pm	300	
Mini Golf	4/11	11am-3pm	300	
Glow Night	3/6	5-9pm	300	
Wellness Event	2/14	10am-1pm	175	
Spring Pop-Up Markets	3/21, 4/18	11am-4pm	400	X
Vintage/Flea Pop-Up Market	1/18, 2/15, 3/15, 4/19, 5/17, 6/21, 7/19, 8/16, 9/20, 10/18, 11/15, and 12/20	9am-3pm	400	X
Spring Dog Event	5/2	12-2pm	250	
Boo Bash or Halloween Dog Event	10/24	11am-1pm	250	
Falconry Demonstration	11/7	12-1pm	175	
Hanukkah Celebration	12/7? Scheduling depends on Chabad of Culver City	5:30-7pm	150	X
<b>PUBLIC PROGRAMMING EVENTS THAT MAY OR MAY NOT SERVE ALCOHOL - WILL SUBMIT SEPARATE PERMIT APPLICATION IF THEY DO</b>				
Ivy Station Night Market	5/8, 6/12, 7/10, 8/14, 10/9, 11/13, 12/11	5-10pm	600	
Country Hoedown	7/10 or 7/31	5-9pm	400	X
<b>PUBLIC PROGRAMMING EVENTS WITH ALCOHOL - WILL SUBMIT SEPARATE PERMIT APPLICATIONS</b>				
Oktoberfest	9/12	4-10pm	800	X
<b>RENTAL EVENTS - PRODUCING ORG WILL SUBMIT PERMIT APPLICATION</b>				
Screenland 5K	2/28 & 3/1	2/28 1-4pm, 3/1 7:30-11:30am	1400-3000	

DJ	Amplified Sound	Tents/vendors	Food Trucks	Free event?	Description
				X	Weekly story time, toddler crafts, and parachute play on the lawn
	X			X	Dance lesson, live band, and social dancing
	X			X	Movie night on the lawn
		X	X	X	Lion dance and food trucks for employees and residents on site
				X	Meet and greet with 3 goats + tote bag decorating
X	X			X	18-hole mini golf on the lawn with DJ
X	X			X	Glow activities and games like laser tag, LED mini golf
X	X	X		X	Ivy Station fitness & wellness retailer pop-ups and free classes on lawn
	X	X		X	Pop-up artisan markets on a Saturday
		X			Depends on operator Free to attend, possible fundraiser element for local dog shelter or foster org
X	X	X			Pop-up artisan flea/vintage market
	X	X		X	Dog parade, adoptable dogs, dog vendors and photo op
	X			X	Kids trick or treat event with face painting, story time, crafts, games or Halloween Dog Event with costume contest or parade, dog photos, and vendors
	X			X	Falconer educational talk and demonstration
	X			X	Klezmer music, menorah lighting, kids crafts, food, games
X	X	X	X	X	30 tented vendors on lawn, DJ, beer tent, 2 food trucks
X	X		X	X	Country line dancing, live band
	X	X	X	X	Oktoberfest celebration with beer, games, live Bavarian music
	X	X			5K run/walk throughout Culver City with starting line outside of Ivy Station, sponsors and vendors on Ivy Station lawn